Time
3:30
4:30
4:39
4:51
5:06
5:26
5:31
5:46
6:01
6:17
6:39
7:00
7:14
7:19
7:24
7:48
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:35
8:40
9:05
9:25

Order of Events - Infield

5:00
5:10
5:40
6:00
7:14
7:19

Field Events
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM

Gender
B&G
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Done

Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls

Girls
Boys
Boys

MILLROSE GAMES
AT

Level

Youth

Youth

Youth

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
Youth

Youth

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

Youth
Youth
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School
High School
High School

4 THE ARMORY

TRIALS NIGHT

January 10th, 2024

Order of Events

Division

NYRR

Youth (12 & Under)

Youth (12 & Under)

PSAL

PSAL

CHSAA

Varsity

Varsity

Youth (12 & Under)

Youth (12 & Under)
Invitational (Top 45 Entries)
Invitational (Top 30 Entries)
Varsity

Varsity

Invitational (Top 24 Entries)
Invitational (Top 15 Entries)
Long Island

Long Island

HS Varsity

HS Varsity

Suburban

Suburban

NYRR (8 & Under)
NYRR (8 & Under)
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity (top 8)
Varsity (top 8)

Invitational (Minimum = 35 Feet)
Invitational (Minimum = 45 Feet)

Invitational (Top 9 Entries)

Event

800m Run
4x200m Relay
4x200m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x200m Relay
4x200m Relay
400m Dash
400m Dash

1 Mile Run

1 Mile Run
55m Dash
55m Dash
4x800m Relay
4x800m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay

55m Dash
55m Dash
55m Dash
55m Dash
55m Dash
55m Dash

Weight Throw
Weight Throw
Pole Vault

Sections

co U B B, A W B W O

[y
=

S~ U Rr P W WL, NP, R, NW

16
15

N

Round
Final
Final
Final
Semi
Semi
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Final
Final
Trials
Trials
Final

Final

Trials & Finals
Trials & Finals

Finals



