

MILLROSE GAMES



TRIALS NIGHT

January 10th, 2024

Order of Events

<i>Time</i>	<i>Gender</i>	<i>Level</i>	<i>Division</i>	<i>Event</i>	<i>Sections</i>	<i>Round</i>
3:30	B&G	Youth	NYRR	800m Run	6	Final
4:30	Boys	Youth	Youth (12 & Under)	4x200m Relay	3	Final
4:39	Girls	Youth	Youth (12 & Under)	4x200m Relay	4	Final
4:51	Boys	High School	PSAL	4x400m Relay	3	Semi
5:06	Girls	High School	PSAL	4x400m Relay	4	Semi
5:26	Girls	High School	CHSAA	4x400m Relay	1	Final
5:31	Boys	High School	Varsity	4x200m Relay	5	Final
5:46	Girls	High School	Varsity	4x200m Relay	5	Final
6:01	Boys	Youth	Youth (12 & Under)	400m Dash	8	Final
6:17	Girls	Youth	Youth (12 & Under)	400m Dash	11	Final
6:39	Boys	High School	Invitational (Top 45 Entries)	1 Mile Run	3	Final
7:00	Girls	High School	Invitational (Top 30 Entries)	1 Mile Run	2	Final
7:14	Boys	High School	Varsity	55m Dash	1	Final
7:19	Girls	High School	Varsity	55m Dash	1	Final
7:24	Boys	High School	Invitational (Top 24 Entries)	4x800m Relay	2	Final
7:48	Girls	High School	Invitational (Top 15 Entries)	4x800m Relay	1	Final
8:00	Boys	High School	Long Island	4x400m Relay	3	Final
8:15	Girls	High School	Long Island	4x400m Relay	3	Final
8:30	Boys	High School	HS Varsity	4x400m Relay	1	Final
8:35	Girls	High School	HS Varsity	4x400m Relay	1	Final
8:40	Boys	High School	Suburban	4x400m Relay	5	Final
9:05	Girls	High School	Suburban	4x400m Relay	4	Final
9:25	<i>Done</i>					

Order of Events - Infield

5:00	Boys	Youth	NYRR (8 & Under)	55m Dash	4	Final
5:10	Girls	Youth	NYRR (8 & Under)	55m Dash	4	Final
5:40	Boys	High School	Varsity	55m Dash	16	Trials
6:00	Girls	High School	Varsity	55m Dash	15	Trials
7:14	Boys	High School	Varsity (top 8)	55m Dash	1	Final
7:19	Girls	High School	Varsity (top 8)	55m Dash	1	Final

Field Events

5:00 PM	Girls	High School	Invitational (Minimum = 35 Feet)	Weight Throw	2	Trials & Finals
6:30 PM	Boys	High School	Invitational (Minimum = 45 Feet)	Weight Throw	2	Trials & Finals
6:00 PM	Boys	High School	Invitational (Top 9 Entries)	Pole Vault	1	Finals